Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

108
80
33
39
62
107
126
92

74
43
95
56
118
82
110
31
105
63
79
114
21
16
106
72
25
57
96
22

KPONION MNMEPAXMA 2020 70km

BAXIAEIOX MOAYMEPOINOYAOZ
MAPIOX MIXOMOYAOX
IQANNHZ AHMOTOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX ZAMNAPTAZ
MNQProz KOYAOIIANNHZ
IQOANNHX MTOAYMENHX
FEQPTI0Z TZAKONAZ

NIKOZ MYAQNAKHX

WALTER PRESTON
AHMOZOENHX MAPI®OIAQY
AHMHTPHZ ZIAMMNAPAZ
MAPIA ZTEAAA ZENAKH
XPHXTOZ KATZIPOIMOYAOX
NIKOZ XTAGAKOITOYAOX
2TAYPOYAA MIMAKA

ANOYKAZ MPATIAAL
EYATTEAOX AHMHTPIOY
ANAZTAZIOZ MAIOYTOYPIAHX
BAZIAHXE KOYMANAKOX
MANAMQTHE MIKPOTTANNAKHX
OEOAQPOX PAMTHX
2OTHPHZ T'EQPITOYAAKHZ
EYOYMIOZ BAAXOX

MAPIA NMOAYZQH

KQXTAY MAMIAAY

BAXIAEIOX TAENTZEX

MATA KAHZAPH

AHMHTPIOX =HPOI'TANNHZX
EIPHNH I'TANNE

1970
1972
1970
1977

1987
1976
1975
1976
1978
1969
1981
1979
1985
1974
1976
1970
1980
1978
1984
1967
1975
1981
1977
1975
1970
1970
1973
1974

ANZ AMNOAAQN AYTIKHXZ ATTIKHX

DIMOPOULOS COACHING/SPARTIATES DROMEIS
oMr

2MAPTIATEX APOMEIZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

2MAPTIATEX APOMEIZ AHMOITOYAOXZ COACHING
2YAANOIO%X APOMEQN YT'EIAYX METAAONHZO0X

AMZ.AOHNAIOI APOMEIX

DIMOPOULOS COACHING/SPARTIATES DROMEIS
®AOTA TTATPAZ

KOPOIBOX

2.AY . MEZZHNIAZ

SALOMON

ATEYXZ A X APTOAIAAY

APOLLON TRIATHLON

2AY MEZXHNIAZ- KASIMIS TRAINING
SPARTAN RUNNERS-SANTA RUNNING TEAM
EPYPAIOI QOKYTIOAEX

NS COACHING

SMAPTIATEX APOMEIX

SIFNOSRUNNERS
ZMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
ANE=APTHTH
E®YPAIOI QOKYTOAEX
SMAPTIATEX APOMEIX

Start
0:00:13.823
0:02:28.317
0:00:14.620
0:00:39.443
0:00:38.223
0:00:23.010
0:00:48.097
0:00:34.397
0:02:26.647
0:02:23.943
0:00:28.650
0:01:01.500
0:01:14.560
0:00:29.087
0:01:05.780
0:00:28.540
0:01:00.610
0:00:52.533
0:00:38.553
0:00:34.837
0:01:51.443
0:01:36.807
0:00:35.273
0:00:52.097
0:01:22.980
0:00:55.423
0:00:44.757
0:01:00.720
0:00:43.410

18.7km
1:34:17.320

1:46:36.233
1:46:40.403
1:34:07.320
1:51:43.050
1:48:56.080
1:48:02.603
1:46:45.153
1:56:05.513
1:58:54.497
1:46:38.397
1:51:42.190
1:50:54.070
1:55:17.113
1:54:28.653
1:57:24.147
1:49:47.203
1:59:05.483
1:51:59.973
1:46:48.027
2:11:44.393
1:53:52.853
1:55:47.667
1:52:31.470
1:58:52.087
2:01:46.580

70km
6:08:31.123
6:19:57.670
6:27:50.797
6:42:34.357
6:51:02.947
7:00:59.483
7:08:33.163
7:10:38.617
7:21:26.233
7:24:36.983
7:25:05.747
7:25:24.653
7:26:41.553
7:28:24.700
7:30:21.950
7:32:37.133
7:39:16.360
7:39:27.950
7:39:27.950
7:40:01.663
7:42:28.197
7:45:04.053
7:46:33.417
7:47:23.210
7:47:57.310
7:48:29.577
7:48:30.447
7:48:44.230
7:50:55.440
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

97
100
69
71
58
12
140
65

113
59
14
86
93
76

94
135
121
119
44
41
138

28
73
101
116
20
55
112
51

EMMANOYHA ZYAAPAIXTOX
FEQPTI0Z MATMAAOMNOYAOX
METPOX AOYAOZ

IQANNHZ MAATEZOX
OEMIEXTOKAHX KOZANITHX
AHMHTPIOZ BAZIAOIMOYAOX
EAENH WYPPOY

MANNHZ KOYTZIKOX
2MYPIAQN AITEAOMNOYAOX
AHMHTPIOZ PAZEAOX
AAE=ANAPOZ KOMEXXAPIOX
ATTEAOZ BETZHZ

EAENH MIIZKA

NIKOAAOZ NAOYM
MANAMQTHXE MAYPOITANNHX
OEOAQPOZ AAAMOTTOYAOX
KONZTANTINOX NTOMAAHX
MNQProxz XAABAAAKHZ
TPY®ON XTPOYZOMNOYAOZ
THAEMAXOX XTAMATAKHX
KONZTANTINOX KABBAAAYL
XAPIAAOZ ZAPKINOZ

APHZX XPIZTO®IAOMOYAOX
FEQPTIA ZADEIPOIMOYAQY
MIXAHA AEBEPAKHX
MANATMQTHE MANTZOYPANHX
IQANNHZ MATMAMIXAHA
IOANNHX POYXTANHX
KONZTANTINOX N'EQPIIOMOYAOX
MANATMQTHY KATXAPHX
METPOZ MPQIMOZ
FEQPI10X KAPANAXTAZHX

1982
1974
1972
1965
1969
1963
1982
1969
1960
1971
1975
1966
1988
1969
1984
1960
1965
1963
1976
1980
1985
1981
1965
1973
1947
1963
1958
1973
1967
1986
1982
1960

E®YPAIOI OKYTMOAEX ZEMN
2. A. Y. AOGHNQON
AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY

COSPORT

AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ ®IAIATPQON
A O ®IAIATPON

TPAXINA / AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY
AYKOI KEXAT'IOTAQY

2YAAOIOx APOMEQN YTEIAZ AOGHNQON

TEAMHZZOX-THNIOI APOMEIZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTH

APOMEIX ANEY

MAPAOGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIX APTOAIAOZ & SCOUTS TEAM

AEK 1924
KOUTSA KOUTSA

PRIORITY RUNNING TEAM
EPYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

AIFTAAEQ
ANE=APTHTOX
PSILORITIS RAGE
A.2.BOYPBOYPQN
2MK/A%B

2. AY.MEZZHNIAZ

ABGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOX APOMEQN AITQAIKOY

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX

Start
0:01:50.350
0:01:45.163
0:01:15.513
0:01:05.907
0:00:55.860
0:01:06.217
0:01:24.090
0:00:38.897
0:00:47.630
0:00:32.960
0:01:46.913
0:00:56.987
0:01:42.740
0:01:36.040
0:04:08.827
0:01:52.427
0:02:10.367
0:02:30.330
0:01:49.897
0:00:51.660
0:02:03.087
0:00:55.517
0:01:58.697
0:01:10.827
0:01:22.107
0:01:59.027
0:01:22.980
0:01:47.490
0:01:05.890
0:01:10.297

18.7km
1:58:28.017
2:03:49.597
2:04:26.547
2:06:43.730
2:02:58.290
1:57:33.103
2:05:30.367
2:07:17.117
2:01:16.320
2:14:22.877
1:57:07.330
2:07:44.430
2:07:56.157
2:11:14.493
1:57:42.210
1:54:53.280
2:31:10.597
2:25:15.150
2:26:03.183
1:51:59.297
1:59:01.320
1:50:59.337
2:13:05.480
2:19:26.840
2:19:20.133
2:17:59.310
2:17:56.067
2:12:54.577
2:13:25.423
2:04:11.123
2:15:32.450
2:05:25.477

70km
7:55:25.053
7:55:40.510
8:00:49.167
8:02:22.240
8:03:16.823
8:06:42.930
8:08:08.307
8:09:19.180
8:09:20.607
8:11:58.540
8:12:43.717
8:16:10.433
8:17:28.857
8:20:29.963
8:21:49.247
8:23:57.010
8:29:45.590
8:37:25.397
8:37:26.607
8:38:09.063
8:38:22.273
8:42:48.733
8:43:14.323
8:44:12.840
8:44:50.463
8:46:57.340
8:53:35.353
8:54:11.667
8:55:24.290
8:58:18.310
9:00:19.497
9:00:35.897
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

125
78
111

38
123
133

104
84
30
120
47
48
18
52

129
36
61
45
87
102
70
75
66
23
130
139
115
27

MNAQProx TPAroY:THx
AHMHTPHX MEITOX
ANAZTAZIOZ MPIGTAKHX
MANIKOZ ANTQNIOY
ANAPEAY EYOYMIOY
AHMHTPIOX TEKNOX
EAENH TXOYPOYNAKH
ANAPEAY AAAMHX
MIXAAHZ AAAMAITAL
AHMHTPHZ MAX2A>
EYAITEAOX MIMATZOIAOY
MANATIQTHEZ AEMEZTIXAZ
MANOAHX XTAYPOITOYAOX
2QOTHPIOX KAKKABAZ
XPHXTOZ KAKKOZ
MATOAIOX BPOYBAKHZ
KQZTAZ KAPIENTIAHZ
OAYZZEAZ AXAANIAHX
>YMEQN TXIKPIKHX
FEQPI10X APAKOITOYAOX
KQZTANTINOX KOZTOIAAKHX
IOANNHX KATKEAAPHX
>0OKPATHZ MIMAOYTOYPAX
AIAMANTIA TATANIKOAOTIOYAQY
M'EQPr10x MAAAMOZ
NIKOAAOZ MAPTZIAEAX
APHX AAZAPIAHZ
EAMIAATIQTH

ANNA TZIOAAKOY
BAZIAEIOX XPONOITOYAOX
MNAQProx POY::Hx
KONZTANTINOZ AAAIANHZ

1973
1975
1972
1962
1958
1980
1973
1959
1956
1986
1967
1977
1979
1967
1958
1990
1962
1989
1977
1969
1972
1984
1983
1981
1982
1993
1983
1963
1977
1960
1965
1958

KOPOIBOX AMAAIAAAYL

OMAAA "EAEYZIXZ APKAAIAY
ATTOEA MOAAQN

EY-ZHN

EY-ZHN

OMAAA APOMEQN TMPOXKOION
TTT APOMEIZ XAAANAPIOQY.

#IRUNFORTHOSEWHOCANT
EAAHNQON HMEPOAPOMOQN

COMPEX RUNNERS

KYTIAPIZZIA

ANE=APTHTOX

ANE=APTHTOZ

APOMEIZ XQPA®AL

ATIOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHX

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH/APOMEIX EAMNIAAY
TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH (ZYNOAOZX AMEA)
KQOI APOMEIX . APOMEIZ EAMNIAAY

2. A TPIKAAQN
AZA ®INANAPOX - LEFKAS TRAI RUN
NEVER GIVE UP

2TH ZKIA TOY KPIAKOYPA

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YT'EIAY AOHNAX
ATTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAL
BYPONAZX

Start
0:00:47.630
0:00:44.020
0:01:36.367
0:00:50.707
0:01:55.183
0:01:53.097
0:00:48.893
0:01:22.573
0:00:53.067
0:01:45.817
0:00:49.987
0:01:59.463
0:01:42.287
0:01:10.390
0:01:14.670
0:01:35.930
0:01:53.760
0:01:05.657
0:00:00.140
0:00:00.110
0:02:08.493
0:02:08.383
0:00:56.547
0:01:42.367
0:02:01.870
0:02:07.383
0:00:56.987
0:01:10.937
0:02:02.977
0:01:42.303
0:02:02.633

18.7km
2:04:23.793
2:04:12.163
2:16:33.370
2:24:13.517
2:24:12.787
2:36:15.853
2:23:30.553
2:12:26.250
2:24:45.547
2:14:44.057
2:07:43.533
2:08:43.630
2:10:57.653
2:12:43.367
2:19:25.630
2:12:35.237
2:18:34.047
2:18:18.937
2:20:17.067
2:28:22.537
2:28:21.103
2:17:02.410
2:17:03.400
2:25:10.647
2:23:18.987
2:27:38.430
2:41:38.190
2:25:20.367
2:37:17.207
2:35:45.050
2:26:39.530
2:23:29.213

70km
9:01:15.163
9:01:16.260
9:01:53.230
9:05:04.417
9:05:07.733
9:06:12.890
9:06:35.007
9:08:56.400
9:10:00.277
9:10:35.060
9:11:15.090
9:16:14.780
9:16:57.433
9:19:05.773
9:23:57.153
9:24:43.417
9:24:50.633
9:30:41.730
9:34:04.510
9:34:05.493
9:34:12.273
9:34:18.513
9:34:19.717
9:34:42.247
9:40:54.560
9:55:05.520
9:59:27.777
10:00:29.683
10:02:34.917
10:13:09.253
10:17:51.477
10:24:48.400




By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country Start 18.7km 70km

94 82 94 ALL Male 67 ANAZAPOX AAANOYZHE 1976 KROMMIDASTRAILTEAM 0:01:09.950 2:38:46.487 10:28:05.383
95 83 95 ALL Male 64 ZQTHPIOX KOYZOYAAX 1982 XYAAOIOx APOMEQN APTAX = 2:32:46.210 10:31:03.997
96 84 96 ALL Male 46 NIKOAAOZ KAZANHX 1976 LOCORUNNERS 0:02:11.787 2:38:12.140 10:33:38.977
97 13 97 ALL Female 68 XAPA AEIBAAITH 1974 TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH 0:00:00.827 2:38:39.330 10:39:03.387
98 85 98 ALL Male 24 XPHXTOZ F'KOYNTOX 1981 AINX AOHNAIOI APOMEIX 0:00:01.437 2:38:40.297 10:39:04.807
99 86 99 ALL Male 7 APIZTOTEAHX ANOHX 1988 ANE=APTHTOX 0:01:50.240 2:22:56.883 10:41:05.663
100 87 100 ALL Male 90 EYAITEAOX MIMNOYPAEPHX 1976 OMAAA APOMEQN MPOXKOMQN 0:01:56.183 2:38:55.743 10:58:04.743
101 88 101 ALL Male 35 MANOXZ AOYAOZ 1976 KIOKIO RUNNING TEAM 0:03:02.840 2:35:06.690 10:58:41.387
102 89 102 ALL Male 15 AAE=ZI0Z BAAXOX 1976 E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX %.E.I 0:01:36.913 2:38:38.203 10:58:42.697
103 90 103 ALL Male 99 HAIAZ MANTAZOIMOYAOZ DNF 1980 ZMAPTIATEX APOMEIZ 0:00:44.897 1:49:17.640 -
104 14 104 ALL Female 91 NEKTAPIA MIMNOYTXH 1989 AGHNA - 1:50:44.717 -
105 91 105 ALL Male 19 ANAPEAY T'EPAZHZ DNF 1987 KAZTOPIA 0:01:06.327 2:00:10.957 -
106 92 106 ALL Male 60 BAXIAHY KONTOINANNHX 1969 E®YPAIOI QKYMNOAEX 0:01:54.200 2:05:49.433 -
107 93 107 ALL Male 85 2TAMATIOZ AHMHTPIOX MMEZAYX 1971 XA®ANX/BN-CYCLING 0:01:58.370 2:08:57.860 -
108 94 108 ALL Male 77 KONZTANTINOX MAYPOEIAHX 1981 ANE=APTHTOX 0:01:43.350 2:31:28.547 -
109 95 109 ALL Male 29 2TAYPOX AEAHAHMOZX 1977 0:02:11.787 2:38:13.690 -
110 96 110 ALL Male 2 TAMI AZIZ 1976 TMEIPAIAY 0:02:15.320 2:38:56.557 -

111 97 111 ALL Male 134 MAPIOZ XAAAPHX 1987 MOBY RUNNING PIRAEUS 0:00:59.987 2:43:46.733 -



